GGD42560
Buck/Boost/Buck-Boost LED Driver
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 1 of 13                          REV: 1.1                                                       2013.8.20
www.goldengate-ic.com                                             Copyright  © 2013 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.
Buck/Boost/Buck-Boost LED Driver
General Description
The GGD42560 is PWM control LED driver with
Buck/Boost/Buck-Boost modes, thermal shutdown circuit,

• Portable Multi Media Player
• Portable GPS device
Ordering Information
Part No. Package  Marking Material Packing
GGD42560 SOP-8-225-1.27 GGD42560 Pb free Tube
GGD42560TR SOP-8-225-1.27 GGD42560 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGD42560E ESOP-8-225-1.27 GGD42560E Pb free Tube
GGD42560ETR ESOP-8-225-1.27 GGD42560E Pb free Tape & Reel
GGD42560
Buck/Boost/Buck-Boost LED Driver
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 2 of 13                          REV: 1.1                                                       2013.8.20
www.goldengate-ic.com                                             Copyright  © 2013 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.